
Lot Com  Bags Price Trader 1Price2 DIFF

E020811-CHALI 1 25441 HT 25029 412

E021411-CHALI 1 22299 MAS 22109 190

D018611-CHALI 1 21899 MAS 21809 90

E021111-CHALI 1 20669 LUCKY 20099 570

E021711-CHALI 1 20609 LUCKY 16509

D019911-CHALI 1 18099 MAS 16099 2000

E0228ARAGERE 1 21699 RGB 20809 890

A0003 B.G. 1 22378 DEEPA 22099 279

A0012 B.G. 1 22378 DEEPA 22099 279

E0224 B.G. 3 21899 RGB 21488 411

D0192 B.G. 1 21799 RGB 20289 1510

D0189 B.G. 1 21499 RGB 21228 271

E0221 B.G. 1 21099 RGB 19809 1290

D0171 B.G. 1 20999 RGB 20319 680

D0166 B.G. 1 19299 ITC 18509 790

A0020 B.G. 1 18009 LUCKY 17799 210

D0164 B.G. 1 17899 MAS 17299 600

E0219 B.G. 1 17799 MAS 17199 600

D0180 B.G. 1 17169 MAHEK 16449 720

D0172 B.G. 1 17099 MAS 16172 927

A0026 B.G. 1 17099 MAS 13899

E0213 B.G. 1 16331 RTH 16099 232

D0187 B.G. 1 16261 RTH 14499 1762

D0177 B.G. 1 15199 RTH 13699 1500

D0193 B.G. 1 14099 RTH 13499 600

A0024 B.G. 1 12699 NISAR 11899 800

E0216 B.G. 1 12099 RTH 9099 3000

D0167 B.G. 2 11425 SPT 10099 1326

D0179CH.KEMP 1 24600 HT 22809 1791

A0002CH.KEMP 1 23199 HT 22579 620

BASIC SET 

TMS 01-01-2016



A0014CH.KEMP 1 22489 ITC 21869 620

A0005CH.KEMP 1 21819 LUCKY 21609 210

D0191CH.KEMP 1 21609 ITC 21551 58

D0169CH.KEMP 3 20899 ITC 20809 90

E0229CH.KEMP 1 20669 LUCKY 20619 50

A0040 CHALI 20 26861 TMS C 26709 152

A0018 CHALI 5 26821 TMS C 26512 309

A0050 CHALI 8 26769 CAMPCO26761 8

B0051 CHALI 14 26689 CAMPCO26581 108

B0055 CHALI 11 26521 TMS C 26329 192

B0056 CHALI 2 26521 TMS C 26309 212

A0037 CHALI 13 26501 CAMPCO26421 80

A0049 CHALI 16 26461 TMS C 26401 60

A0001 CHALI 15 26421 TMS C 26339 82

B0052 CHALI 6 26321 TMS C 26289 32

A0011 CHALI 4 26312 ZUBER 26301 11

A0010 CHALI 6 26301 CAMPCO26129 172

A0004 CHALI 6 26231 CAMPCO26001 230

B0054 CHALI 1 26221 TMS C 26129 92

A0032 CHALI 5 26221 TMS C 26219 2

A0030 CHALI 11 26201 CAMPCO25799 402

E0225 CHALI 2 26161 TMS C 25600 561

A0046 CHALI 5 26129 CAMPCO25649 480

E0209 CHALI 5 26091 CAMPCO26061 30

B0057 CHALI 5 26039 CAMPCO26001 38

A0035 CHALI 16 26021 TMS C 25899 122

E0222 CHALI 15 26021 TMS C 25869 152

A0031 CHALI 10 26001 CAMPCO25609 392

A0029 CHALI 3 25901 CAMPCO25744 157

E0227 CHALI 2 25881 TMS C 24909 972

B0053 CHALI 11 25769 GW 25699 70

A0042 CHALI 6 25700 HT 25639 61

A0043 CHALI 9 25699 ARCO 25561 138



A0038 CHALI 6 25699 ARCO 25639 60

A0039 CHALI 17 25699 ARCO 25599 100

A0033 CHALI 3 25669 GW 25599 70

A0034 CHALI 7 25639 GW 25600 39

A0045 CHALI 4 25622 HT 25501 121

D0170 CHALI 1 25499 HT 24709 790

A0048 CHALI 6 25399 ARCO 25300 99

D0165 CHALI 2 25300 HT 25221 79

A0044 CHALI 3 24819 ITC 24309 510

E0210 CHALI 2 23100 HT 22688 412

D0195 CHALI 1 23000 HT 22378 622

A0019 CHALI 1 22700 HT 22299 401

A0025 CHALI 1 22209 ITC 21809 400

A0027 CHURU 1 12099 MAS 10899 1200

A0036DNK CHALI 1 26039 ZUBER 25509 530

A0047DNK CHALI 1 25499 HT 25299 200

A0041DNK CHALI 2 25360 HT 25349 11

E0226DNK CHALI 8 24599 ARCO 24169 430

A0028DNK CHALI 1 19315 V.G.M.TRADERS19019 296

E0223 KOKA 2 20811 RTH 19899 912

A0013 KOKA 1 19119 LUCKY 16614 2505

E0230 KOKA 1 17119 RTH 13699

D0190 KOKA 1 16899 MAHEK 16399 500

D0163 KOKA 2 16699 MAS 16551 148

A0021 KOKA 1 16689 V.G.M.TRADERS16209 480

E0212 KOKA 1 14661 RTH 12299 2362

D0175 KOKA 1 12099 RTH 8769

A0023 KOKA 1 8899 SAR 8299 600

D0168NEW CHALI 14 22848 DEEPA 22685 163

D0178NEW CHALI 1 22399 MAS 22209 190

D0174NEW CHALI 1 22209 LUCKY 22099 110

D0154 BETTE 1 27321 TMS C 26789 532

E0204 BETTE 2 27091 TMS C 26699 392



D0155 BETTE 2 27039 SHIVA 26489 550

C0111 BETTE 1 26599 ESS(R) 26099 500

C0118 BETTE 3 26529 SHIVA 26263 266

D0160 BETTE 1 26219 MADHU26029 190

C0122 BETTE 3 26161 TMS C 25719 442

C0110 BETTE 1 26121 TMS C 25699 422

C0137 BETTE 1 26121 TMS C 25539 582

C0113 BETTE 1 26099 GST 26061 38

C0116 BETTE 1 25859 LUCKY 25519 340

C0105 BETTE 1 25819 MADHU24299 1520

C0143 BETTE 1 25661 TMS C 25529 132

C0125 BETTE 5 25529 SHIVA 25361 168

B0061 BETTE 1 25439 MADHU24519 920

D0158 BETTE 1 25319 MBS 25189 130

C0133 BETTE 1 24019 MBS 23769 250

A0017 BETTE 1 23899 MUNWAR23299 600

D0184 BETTE 1 14089 MBS 2899

C0139BT RASHI 2 26361 TMS C 25839 522

C0138 K.G. 1 22699 MBS 21899 800

C0107 K.G. 1 22399 MBS 22109 290

E0203 K.G. 1 21299 MBS 20699 600

C0150 K.G. 1 20719 ITC 20678 41

C0146 K.G. 1 20678 DEEPA 20609 69

C0123 K.G. 1 20611 UTS 20279 332

A0006 K.G. 1 20129 V.G.M.TRADERS19399 730

C0132 K.G. 1 18299 MBS 16911 1388

D0173 K.G. 1 17899 MBS 17614 285

D0183 K.G. 1 210 MAHEK 0 210

D0196KE.BETTE 1 26791 TMS C 26529 262

E0205KE.BETTE 1 24663 DEVA 24299 364

C0145KE.BETTE 1 23169 ITC 23029 140

C0131 KOLE 1 25003 DEVA 19299

D0151 KOLE 1 24513 DEVA 21299



D0156 KOLE 1 22563 DEVA 16019

D0188 KOLE 1 17011 RTH 14099 2912

D0176 KOLE 1 15661 RTH 13099 2562

D0194 KOLE 1 15199 RTH 12299 2900

E0220 KOLE 1 15020 RTH 11699

E0218 KOLE 1 13189 V.G.M.TRADERS13099 90

D0198 KOLE 1 13099 MAS 9499

A0016 KOLE 1 8899 MAS 6099 2800

D0181 KOLE 1 290 MAHEK 0 290

D0182 KOLE 1 210 MAHEK 0 210

E0202 MURI 1 27361 TMS C 26299 1062

C0129 MURI 1 26161 TMS C 25163 998

B0060 MURI 1 26133 DEVA 25529 604

A0009 MURI 1 26013 DEVA 23229 2784

C0124 MURI 1 25861 TMS C 25299 562

C0120 MURI 1 25163 DEVA 23699 1464

D0197 MURI 1 24499 MBS 23899 600

A0007 MURI 1 23813 DEVA 20009

E0201 MURI 1 23133 DEVA 16899

C0103 RASHI 2 27801 MCO 27699 102

C0112 RASHI 5 27709 MCO 27429 280

C0141 RASHI 3 27709 SG 27701 8

C0104 RASHI 2 27699 MCO 27469 230

C0136 RASHI 2 27689 MADHU27309 380

C0144 RASHI 2 27669 SG 27521 148

B0059 RASHI 4 27619 SHIVA 27069 550

C0126 RASHI 2 27609 SHIVA 26761 848

C0106 RASHI 3 27599 ESS(R) 27309 290

C0109 RASHI 1 27459 MADHU27321 138

B0064 RASHI 4 27399 BCO 27339 60

C0114 RASHI 1 27399 SG 27321 78

C0121 RASHI 13 27391 TMS C 27339 52

B0062 RASHI 1 27389 MADHU27289 100



A0015 RASHI 1 27389 MADHU26881 508

A0022 RASHI 1 27389 MADHU27121 268

C0102 RASHI 1 27339 MADHU27221 118

B0063 RASHI 2 27319 SHIVA 27299 20

C0117 RASHI 5 27319 SHIVA 27001 318

D0153 RASHI 3 27319 SHIVA 26889 430

D0159 RASHI 1 27319 SHIVA 27299 20

C0142 RASHI 2 27309 SHIVA 26583 726

D0157 RASHI 2 27289 BCO 27221 68

A0008 RASHI 1 27269 MADHU27063 206

C0147 RASHI 4 27229 SHIVA 27113 116

D0152 RASHI 2 27229 MADHU27221 8

C0127 RASHI 1 27219 MADHU26861 358

C0149 RASHI 2 27219 MADHU27021 198

E0215 RASHI 2 27219 MADHU27189 30

C0101 RASHI 7 27199 SHIVA 26521 678

C0148 RASHI 1 27163 DEVA 27039 124

D0162 RASHI 1 27119 MADHU26889 230

B0058 RASHI 1 27089 MADHU26899 190

C0128 RASHI 1 27061 TMS C 26003 1058

C0119 RASHI 3 27059 SHIVA 26139 920

C0130 RASHI 2 27049 SHIVA 26900 149

C0115 RASHI 4 27029 SHIVA 26739 290

E0207 RASHI 3 26989 MADHU26813 176

B0066 RASHI 5 26891 TMS C 26859 32

C0140 RASHI 1 26889 MADHU26603 286

D0185 RASHI 1 26889 MADHU25803 1086

E0206 RASHI 1 26889 MADHU26629 260

B0065 RASHI 1 26861 TMS C 26699 162

C0134 RASHI 2 26713 DEVA 26359 354

C0108 RASHI 1 26529 SHIVA 25539 990

D0200 RASHI 1 26499 ESS(R) 26299 200

C0135 RASHI 6 25639 SHIVA 25209 430



D0161 S BETTE 1 26729 GST 26689 40

550

Lot Com  Bags Price Trader1A C

E020811-CHALI 1 25441 HT 1

E021411-CHALI 1 22299 MAS 3

D018611-CHALI 1 21899 MAS

E021111-CHALI 1 20669 LUCKY 2

E021711-CHALI 1 20609 LUCKY

D019911-CHALI 1 18099 MAS 6

E0228ARAGERE 1 21699 RGB 1 1

A0003 B.G. 1 22378 DEEPA 2

A0012 B.G. 1 22378 DEEPA

E0224 B.G. 3 21899 RGB 7

D0192 B.G. 1 21799 RGB

D0189 B.G. 1 21499 RGB

E0221 B.G. 1 21099 RGB

D0171 B.G. 1 20999 RGB

D0166 B.G. 1 19299 ITC 1

A0020 B.G. 1 18009 LUCKY 1

D0164 B.G. 1 17899 MAS 4

E0219 B.G. 1 17799 MAS

D0180 B.G. 1 17169 MAHEK 1

D0172 B.G. 1 17099 MAS

A0026 B.G. 1 17099 MAS

E0213 B.G. 1 16331 RTH 5

D0187 B.G. 1 16261 RTH

D0177 B.G. 1 15199 RTH

D0193 B.G. 1 14099 RTH

A0024 B.G. 1 12699 NISAR 1

E0216 B.G. 1 12099 RTH

D0167 B.G. 2 11425 SPT 2 24

                 SET - 1

                 TMS 01-01-2016



D0179CH.KEMP 1 24600 HT 2

A0002CH.KEMP 1 23199 HT

A0014CH.KEMP 1 22489 ITC 5

A0005CH.KEMP 1 21819 LUCKY 2

D0191CH.KEMP 1 21609 ITC

D0169CH.KEMP 3 20899 ITC

E0229CH.KEMP 1 20669 LUCKY 9

A0040 CHALI 20 26861 TMS C 116

A0018 CHALI 5 26821 TMS C

A0050 CHALI 8 26769 CAMPCO 86

B0051 CHALI 14 26689 CAMPCO

B0055 CHALI 11 26521 TMS C

B0056 CHALI 2 26521 TMS C

A0037 CHALI 13 26501 CAMPCO

A0049 CHALI 16 26461 TMS C

A0001 CHALI 15 26421 TMS C

B0052 CHALI 6 26321 TMS C

A0011 CHALI 4 26312 ZUBER 4

A0010 CHALI 6 26301 CAMPCO

A0004 CHALI 6 26231 CAMPCO

B0054 CHALI 1 26221 TMS C

A0032 CHALI 5 26221 TMS C

A0030 CHALI 11 26201 CAMPCO

E0225 CHALI 2 26161 TMS C

A0046 CHALI 5 26129 CAMPCO

E0209 CHALI 5 26091 CAMPCO

B0057 CHALI 5 26039 CAMPCO

A0035 CHALI 16 26021 TMS C

E0222 CHALI 15 26021 TMS C

A0031 CHALI 10 26001 CAMPCO

A0029 CHALI 3 25901 CAMPCO

E0227 CHALI 2 25881 TMS C

B0053 CHALI 11 25769 GW 21



A0042 CHALI 6 25700 HT 17

A0043 CHALI 9 25699 ARCO 38

A0038 CHALI 6 25699 ARCO

A0039 CHALI 17 25699 ARCO

A0033 CHALI 3 25669 GW

A0034 CHALI 7 25639 GW

A0045 CHALI 4 25622 HT

D0170 CHALI 1 25499 HT

A0048 CHALI 6 25399 ARCO

D0165 CHALI 2 25300 HT

A0044 CHALI 3 24819 ITC 4

E0210 CHALI 2 23100 HT

D0195 CHALI 1 23000 HT

A0019 CHALI 1 22700 HT

A0025 CHALI 1 22209 ITC 286

A0027 CHURU 1 12099 MAS 1 1

A0036DNK CHALI 1 26039 ZUBER 1

A0047DNK CHALI 1 25499 HT 3

A0041DNK CHALI 2 25360 HT

E0226DNK CHALI 8 24599 ARCO 8

A0028DNK CHALI 1 19315 V.G.M.TRADERS1 13

E0223 KOKA 2 20811 RTH 5

A0013 KOKA 1 19119 LUCKY 1

E0230 KOKA 1 17119 RTH

D0190 KOKA 1 16899 MAHEK 1

D0163 KOKA 2 16699 MAS 2

A0021 KOKA 1 16689 V.G.M.TRADERS1

E0212 KOKA 1 14661 RTH

D0175 KOKA 1 12099 RTH

A0023 KOKA 1 8899 SAR 1 11

D0168NEW CHALI 14 22848 DEEPA 14

D0178NEW CHALI 1 22399 MAS 1

D0174NEW CHALI 1 22209 LUCKY 1 16



D0154 BETTE 1 27321 TMS C 9

E0204 BETTE 2 27091 TMS C

D0155 BETTE 2 27039 SHIVA 10

C0111 BETTE 1 26599 ESS(R) 1

C0118 BETTE 3 26529 SHIVA

D0160 BETTE 1 26219 MADHU 3

C0122 BETTE 3 26161 TMS C

C0110 BETTE 1 26121 TMS C

C0137 BETTE 1 26121 TMS C

C0113 BETTE 1 26099 GST 1

C0116 BETTE 1 25859 LUCKY 1

C0105 BETTE 1 25819 MADHU

C0143 BETTE 1 25661 TMS C

C0125 BETTE 5 25529 SHIVA

B0061 BETTE 1 25439 MADHU

D0158 BETTE 1 25319 MBS 3

C0133 BETTE 1 24019 MBS

A0017 BETTE 1 23899 MUNWAR 1

D0184 BETTE 1 14089 MBS 29

C0139BT RASHI 2 26361 TMS C 2 2

C0138 K.G. 1 22699 MBS 5

C0107 K.G. 1 22399 MBS

E0203 K.G. 1 21299 MBS

C0150 K.G. 1 20719 ITC 1

C0146 K.G. 1 20678 DEEPA 1

C0123 K.G. 1 20611 UTS 1

A0006 K.G. 1 20129 V.G.M.TRADERS1

C0132 K.G. 1 18299 MBS

D0173 K.G. 1 17899 MBS

D0183 K.G. 1 210 MAHEK 1 10

D0196KE.BETTE 1 26791 TMS C 1

E0205KE.BETTE 1 24663 DEVA 1

C0145KE.BETTE 1 23169 ITC 1 3



C0131 KOLE 1 25003 DEVA 3

D0151 KOLE 1 24513 DEVA

D0156 KOLE 1 22563 DEVA

D0188 KOLE 1 17011 RTH 4

D0176 KOLE 1 15661 RTH

D0194 KOLE 1 15199 RTH

E0220 KOLE 1 15020 RTH

E0218 KOLE 1 13189 V.G.M.TRADERS1

D0198 KOLE 1 13099 MAS 2

A0016 KOLE 1 8899 MAS

D0181 KOLE 1 290 MAHEK 2

D0182 KOLE 1 210 MAHEK 12

E0202 MURI 1 27361 TMS C 3

C0129 MURI 1 26161 TMS C

B0060 MURI 1 26133 DEVA 5

A0009 MURI 1 26013 DEVA

C0124 MURI 1 25861 TMS C

C0120 MURI 1 25163 DEVA

D0197 MURI 1 24499 MBS 1

A0007 MURI 1 23813 DEVA

E0201 MURI 1 23133 DEVA 9

C0103 RASHI 2 27801 MCO 9

C0112 RASHI 5 27709 MCO

C0141 RASHI 3 27709 SG 6

C0104 RASHI 2 27699 MCO

C0136 RASHI 2 27689 MADHU 23

C0144 RASHI 2 27669 SG

B0059 RASHI 4 27619 SHIVA 46

C0126 RASHI 2 27609 SHIVA

C0106 RASHI 3 27599 ESS(R) 4

C0109 RASHI 1 27459 MADHU

B0064 RASHI 4 27399 BCO 6

C0114 RASHI 1 27399 SG



C0121 RASHI 13 27391 TMS C 20

B0062 RASHI 1 27389 MADHU

A0015 RASHI 1 27389 MADHU

A0022 RASHI 1 27389 MADHU

C0102 RASHI 1 27339 MADHU

B0063 RASHI 2 27319 SHIVA

C0117 RASHI 5 27319 SHIVA

D0153 RASHI 3 27319 SHIVA

D0159 RASHI 1 27319 SHIVA

C0142 RASHI 2 27309 SHIVA

D0157 RASHI 2 27289 BCO

A0008 RASHI 1 27269 MADHU

C0147 RASHI 4 27229 SHIVA

D0152 RASHI 2 27229 MADHU

C0127 RASHI 1 27219 MADHU

C0149 RASHI 2 27219 MADHU

E0215 RASHI 2 27219 MADHU

C0101 RASHI 7 27199 SHIVA

C0148 RASHI 1 27163 DEVA 3

D0162 RASHI 1 27119 MADHU

B0058 RASHI 1 27089 MADHU

C0128 RASHI 1 27061 TMS C

C0119 RASHI 3 27059 SHIVA

C0130 RASHI 2 27049 SHIVA

C0115 RASHI 4 27029 SHIVA

E0207 RASHI 3 26989 MADHU

B0066 RASHI 5 26891 TMS C

C0140 RASHI 1 26889 MADHU

D0185 RASHI 1 26889 MADHU

E0206 RASHI 1 26889 MADHU

B0065 RASHI 1 26861 TMS C

C0134 RASHI 2 26713 DEVA

C0108 RASHI 1 26529 SHIVA



D0200 RASHI 1 26499 ESS(R)

C0135 RASHI 6 25639 SHIVA 117

D0161 S BETTE 1 26729 GST 1 1

550 550 550

Trader BAG Comdty

ARCO 38 CHALI

ARCO 8DNK CHALI

BCO 6 RASHI

CAMPCO 86 CHALI

DEEPA 2 B.G.

DEEPA 14NEW CHALI

DEEPA 1 K.G.

DEVA 1KE.BETTE

DEVA 3 KOLE

DEVA 5 MURI

DEVA 3 RASHI

ESS(R) 1 BETTE

ESS(R) 4 RASHI

GST 1 BETTE

GST 1 S BETTE

GW 21 CHALI

HT 111-CHALI

HT 2CH.KEMP

HT 17 CHALI

HT 3DNK CHALI

ITC 1 B.G.

ITC 5CH.KEMP

ITC 4 CHALI

ITC 1 K.G.

SET - 2

TMS SIRSI 01-01-2016 

ALPHABETIC  WISE TRADER 

PURCHASE SORTED



ITC 1KE.BETTE

LUCKY 211-CHALI

LUCKY 1 B.G.

LUCKY 2CH.KEMP

LUCKY 1 KOKA

LUCKY 1NEW CHALI

LUCKY 1 BETTE

MADHU 3 BETTE

MADHU 23 RASHI

MAHEK 1 B.G.

MAHEK 1 KOKA

MAHEK 1 K.G.

MAHEK 2 KOLE

MAS 311-CHALI

MAS 4 B.G.

MAS 1 CHURU

MAS 2 KOKA

MAS 1NEW CHALI

MAS 2 KOLE

MBS 3 BETTE

MBS 5 K.G.

MBS 1 MURI

MCO 9 RASHI

MUNWAR 1 BETTE

NISAR 1 B.G.

RGB 1ARAGERE

RGB 7 B.G.

RTH 5 B.G.

RTH 5 KOKA

RTH 4 KOLE

SAR 1 KOKA

SG 6 RASHI

SHIVA 10 BETTE



SHIVA 46 RASHI

SPT 2 B.G.

TMS C 116 CHALI

TMS C 9 BETTE

TMS C 2BT RASHI

TMS C 1KE.BETTE

TMS C 3 MURI

TMS C 20 RASHI

UTS 1 K.G.

V.G.M.TRADERS1DNK CHALI

V.G.M.TRADERS1 KOKA

V.G.M.TRADERS1 K.G.

V.G.M.TRADERS1 KOLE

ZUBER 4 CHALI

ZUBER 1DNK CHALI
550

CommodityBAG Trader

11-CHALI 6 MAS

ARAGERE 1 RGB

B.G. 24 SPT

BETTE 29 MBS

BT RASHI 2 TMS C

CH.KEMP 9 LUCKY

CHALI 286 ITC

CHURU 1 MAS

DNK CHALI 13 V.G.M

K.G. 10 MAHEK

KE.BETTE 3 ITC

KOKA 11 SAR

SET - 3

TMS SIRSI 01-01-2016 

COMMODITY ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER SORTED



KOLE 12 MAHEK

MURI 9 DEVA

NEW CHALI 16 LUCKY

RASHI 117 SHIVA

S BETTE 1 GST
550

Trader bag

TMS C 151

CAMPCO 86

SHIVA 56

ARCO 46

MADHU 26

HT 23

GW 21

DEEPA 17

RTH 14

MAS 13

DEVA 12

ITC 12

MBS 9

MCO 9

LUCKY 8

RGB 8

BCO 6

SG 6

ESS(R) 5

MAHEK 5

ZUBER 5

SET - 4

TMS SIRSI 01-01-

2016 RANK WISE 

BAGS TRADER 

SORTED



V.G.M 4

GST 2

SPT 2

MUNWAR 1

NISAR 1

SAR 1

UTS 1
550

Trader bag

ARCO 46

BCO 6

CAMPCO 86

DEEPA 17

DEVA 12

ESS(R) 5

GST 2

GW 21

HT 23

ITC 12

LUCKY 8

MADHU 26

MAHEK 5

MAS 13

MBS 9

MCO 9

MUNWAR 1

NISAR 1

RGB 8

SET - 5

TMS SIRSI 01-01-

2016 

ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER 

SORTED



RTH 14

SAR 1

SG 6

SHIVA 56

SPT 2

TMS C 151

UTS 1

V.G.M 4

ZUBER 5
550

Commoditybags

CHALI 286

RASHI 117

BETTE 29

B.G. 24

NEW CHALI 16

DNK CHALI 13

KOLE 12

KOKA 11

K.G. 10

CH.KEMP 9

MURI 9

11-CHALI 6

KE.BETTE 3

BT RASHI 2

ARAGERE 1

CHURU 1

S BETTE 1

550

SET - 6

TMS SIRSI 01-01-

2016 RANK WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED



Commoditybags

11-CHALI 6

ARAGERE 1

B.G. 24

BETTE 29

BT RASHI 2

CH.KEMP 9

CHALI 286

CHURU 1

DNK CHALI 13

K.G. 10

KE.BETTE 3

KOKA 11

KOLE 12

MURI 9

NEW CHALI 16

RASHI 117

S BETTE 1

550

SET - 7
TMS SIRSI 01-01-

2016 

ALPHABETIC 

WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED


